
150 FT. WD.

W. GRAND BLVD.
V

A
C

A
T
E

D

J
C

C
 
P

G
 
2
0
5
2

0
9
/
1
9
/
2
0
1
7
 

HENRY FORD HOSPITAL

2799 W. GRAND BLVD.

J
O

H
N
 C
. 
L

O
D

G
E
 S

E
R

V
IC

E
 D

R
.

12-20-2024

24-179TS AP/LC

(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

CITY OF DETROIT
CITY ENGINEERING DIVISION

SURVEY BUREAU

JOB NO.

DRWG. NO.

B
A

DESCRIPTION DRWN CHKD APPD DATE
REVISIONS

CHECKED

APPROVEDDATE

DRAWN BY

AT 2799 W. GRAND BLVD.
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